Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT**

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Release of Security Interest

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A., formerly The Chase Manhattan Bank	06/28/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Laars, Inc.		
Street Address:	23 Corporate Plaza		
Internal Address:	Suite 246		
City:	Newport Beach		
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA		
Postal Code:	92660		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	RE33082
Patent Number:	4403572
Patent Number:	4502626
Patent Number:	4338888
Patent Number:	4421066

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (412)562-1041

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

412-562-1639 Phone:

Email: cremonesevj@bipc.com

Correspondent Name: Carla J. Vrsansky Address Line 1: 301 Grant Street

Address Line 2: 20th Floor

500038234

Address Line 4: Pittsburgh, PENNSYLVANIA 15219

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Carla J. Vrsansky

PATENT

REEL: 016206 FRAME: 0827

Total Attachments: 3

source=chase-laars patent release#page1.tif source=chase-laars patent release#page2.tif source=chase-laars patent release#page3.tif

> PATENT REEL: 016206 FRAME: 0828

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

THIS RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST made and entered into this 28 day of
JUAP, 2005, by THE CHASE MANHATTAN BANK, now known as JPMorgan
Chase Bank, N.A., a New York banking corporation ("Assignee"), in favor of LAARS, INC., a
Delaware corporation (the "Assignor").

WHEREAS, Assignee and Assignor are parties to an Assignment for Security dated as of November 29, 1999 (the "Security Agreement"), and recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on December 3, 1999, at Reel 010444, Frame 0563 under which Assignor granted Assignee a security interest in certain Patents, including but not limited to the Patents listed in Exhibit A attached hereto; and

WHEREAS, Assignee now desires to release and terminate the Security Agreement solely as to the Patents listed in Exhibit A;

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, Assignee hereby releases to Assignor all interest which Assignee possesses or is otherwise entitled to in the Patents listed in Exhibit A hereto by virtue of such Security Agreement.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, THE CHASE MANHATTAN BANK, now known as JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A., has executed this Release of Security Interest as of the date first above written.

THE CHASE MANHATTAN BANK now known as JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.

By: Ca bri

Title: Vice Ptrsident

REEL: 016206 FRAME: 0829

STATE OF	1-exa-s		
COUNTY OF	Dulse		
On this	28t2 day of _	June . 2005, bi	ofore me, a notary public,
personally appea	ared Cous	ney Jerns	who acknowledged himself/herself
to be Vice	President	of THE CHASE MAN	IATTAN BANK, now known as
JPMorgan Chas	e Bank, N.A.,	nd that he/she, as such officer,	being authorized to do so,
executed the for	egoing instrum	ent for the purposes therein con	tained by signing the name of
THE CHASE M	IANHATTAN	BANK, now known as JPMorg	an Chase Bank, N.A., by
himself/herself	as such officer	of the chase manhattal	N BANK, now known as
JPMorgan Chas-	e Bank, N.A., a	s the free act and deed of said ?	HE CHASE MANHATTAN
BANK, now kno	own as JPMorg	an Chase Bank, N.A., and as hi	s/her free act and deed individually
and as such offic	cer.		_

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and official seal.

Notary Public

My commission expires:



EXHIBIT A

Patent No.	Issue Date	
RE33,082	10/10/1989	·
4,403,572	09/13/1983	
4,502,626	03/05/1985	
4,338,888	07/13/1982	
4,421,066	12/20/1983	

TOTAL P.10